
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2003 8 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   3024                       75106

 104 N KOREA                                    923                       23691

 105 CHINA                                     4753                       52323

 106 TAIWAN                                   41897                      198108

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        8030

 108 HG KONG                                 120722                      519634

 110 VIETNAM                                    329                         632

 111 THAILND                                      -                        3538

 112 SNGAPOR                                   6667                       65935

 113 MALYSIA                                   1990                       17046

 117 PHILPIN                                    564                       14925

 118 INDNSIA                                   1975                       12652

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                         217

 146 LEBANON                                    303                        1487

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        1096

 204 DENMARK                                      -                         682

 205 U KING                                    4772                       30037

 207 NETHLDS                                    326                        4812

 208 BELGIUM                                   1205                        3087

 210 FRANCE                                    6073                       39646

 213 GERMANY                                    798                       11119

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1262

 218 SPAIN                                      743                        1083

 220 ITALY                                        -                        9235

 224 RUSSIAN                                    951                        1671

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         513

 236 LATVIA                                       -                        7261

 302 CANADA                                       -                        2468

 304 USA                                      68087                      456996

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        3018

 413 ARGENT                                     226                         565

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                         322

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       15626

 601 AUSTRAL                                   3399                       46438

 606 NEWZELD                                    535                        4711

 620 GUAM                                      4353                       36729

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        1988

 627 MARIANA                                   2402                       16212

 628 PALAU                                      913                        3323

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             9           3024          439          75106

 104 N KOREA        KL             4            923            9           2531

 105 CHINA          KL            10           2353          118          34338

 106 TAIWAN         KL           139          41897         1008         197808

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -            9           8030

 108 HG KONG        KL           150         120722          826         487859

 110 VIETNAM        KL             0            329            1            632

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -           17           3538

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            21           6667          228          65935

 113 MALYSIA        KL             2           1990           36          17046

 117 PHILPIN        KL             1            564           38          14925

 118 INDNSIA        KL             7           1975           40          12652

 138 KUWAIT         KL             -              -            1            217

 146 LEBANON        KL             1            303            5           1487

 147 U ARB E        KL             -              -            3           1096

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -            2            682

 205 U KING         KL            10           4772           75          30037

 207 NETHLDS        KL             2            326           18           4812

 208 BELGIUM        KL             3           1205            8           3087

 210 FRANCE         KL            10           6073          104          39646

 213 GERMANY        KL             2            798           34          11119

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            4           1262

 218 SPAIN          KL             4            743            6           1083

 220 ITALY          KL             -              -           17           9235

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             5            951            8           1671

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -            1            513

 236 LATVIA         KL             -              -           12           7261

 302 CANADA         KL             -              -            9           2468

 304 USA            KL           126          68087         1196         455923

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -           17           3018

 413 ARGENT         KL             0            226            1            565

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -            6           2192



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2003 8 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

101                                                             

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            11           3399          164          46438

 606 NEWZELD        KL             2            535           11           4281

 620 GUAM           KL            14           4353          145          36729

 626 MICRONE        KL             -              -           15           1988

 627 MARIANA        KL             6           2402           62          16212

 628 PALAU          KL             3            913            9           3323

                                                                

103                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -         6332          21160

 105 CHINA          KG           480           2400         8347          17985

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -           60            300

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -         7700          31775

 304 USA            KG             -              -          249           1073

 546 MADAGAS        KG             -              -          110            322

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -       239186          13434

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -          121            430

                                                                

10301                                                           

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -          239          12818

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


